

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Title Appeal - 245/2015
CNR-WBSP01-017239-2015

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 31
Dt. 08.06.2023

Respondent not takes any step.

In view of resolution by the Local Bar the matter is adjourned today.

Fix 27.09.2023 for show cause.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore